GSI

SAND/NUBES keramické umyvadio na desku 38x38cm, cenere mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

380

903817

380 mm
140 mm
380 mm

Seda
Keramika
2 roky

5

\

1100 taglio del mobile
furniture’s cut
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[
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